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Big & Roomy Clamshells!
EXTRA LARGE FIT HARD CASES

WINTER/SPRING 
2026

1/26

TM

Classic Hard Cases!
BASIC COST EFFICIENT DAILY CLAMSHELLS

A - Black smooth

158x56x30mm
Small#10

158x70x40mm
Large#85

E - Assorted smooth colors
EF - Assorted colors and skins shown

A - Black smooth
E - Assorted smooth colors
G - Lizard assorted colors shown

159x66x33mm
Medium#65

#22

157x57x22mm
Small#15

EF - Assorted colors and skins shown

A - Black smooth
EF - Assorted colors and skins

158x70x40mm
Large#80

#24
155x60x45mm 158x62x25mm 158x60x40mm
Medium Medium Medium#23

A - Black smooth
EF - Assorted colors and skins shown

159x66x36mm
Medium#60

Prices effective September 1st, 2025. Subject to change without notice.

#25

R - Black grain

172x60x36mm
Extra large#88

A - Black smooth

160x66x52mm
Extra large & deep#87

Black smooth

Black and brown assorted Black and brown assorted Black, Steel, Navy assorted

159x67x46mm
Extra large
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Medium
156x66x35mm

#86

Medium
164x62x38mm

#210

Medium
164x62x38mm

#125

Medium
160x68x42mm

#203

Medium
158x61x33mm

#208

Medium
164x62x38mm

#122

Medium
164x62x38mm

#123

Medium
164x62x38mm

#120

Medium
164x62x38mm

#121

Medium
164x62x38mm

#124

Medium
164x62x38mm

#211

Medium
164x62x38mm

#212

Fashion Deluxe Clamshells!
COLORFUL & ON TREND HARD CASES
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High Fashion Slip-Ins!
LUXURIOUS & STYLISH SOFT CASES

#M614 #M615 #M616

#M612 #M613#M611

#M540

#M609#M601#M553

#M549#M547

Size:
Medium

170x80mm
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#M526 Medium
175x85mm#M516 Medium

175x85mm #M523 Medium
159x82mm

Essential Slip-Ins!
LEATHERETTE & FABRIC SOFT CASES

#M530 Medium
168 x 80mm

#M527 Medium
168 x 80mm #M554 Medium

168 x 80mm

#M116 Medium
175x85mm#M112 Medium

175x85mm #M524 Medium
165x85mm

Also available in:
#H115 (Half-eye) 
165x70mm
#L114 (Large) 
175x90mm

Also available in:
#L111 (Large) 
175x90mm
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#M557 Medium
168 x 80mm#M556 Medium

168 x 80mm#M555 Medium
168 x 80mm

Plastic Cases!
ULTRA LIGHT WEIGHT HARD CASE OPTION

150x60x41mm
Medium#P16

160x70x36mm
Medium#P12 Extra large#P17 163x74x68mm

Utilitarian Cases!
FUNCTIONAL SOLUTIONS FOR OCCUPATIONAL ENDEAVORS

#M1003 Medium
160x65x31mm

Black and brown assorted
Assorted colors shown

Black and brown assorted

160x65x31mm
Medium#M249

Semi-Hard w/ Plastic Insert & Clip

165x85mm
Medium#M332

Black and brown assorted

Slip-in w/ Clip

Also available in:
#L331 (Large) 177x88mm

177x88mm

Gusseted Safety Slip-in

Large#L444

Assorted colors shown
Black and brown assorted

165x80mm
Medium#M334

Flap-over w/ Clip

Black and brown assorted

177x88mm
Large#L446

Gusseted Safety Slip-in w/ Clip
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#F525#F8302#F527

Kidding Around!
FUN & TRENDY CASES FOR THE LITTLE ONES

#300 Medium
160x62x51mm#B550 Medium

155x65x46mm

#M3506 Medium
168x80mm#M3505 Medium

168x80mm

#B551 Medium
155x65x50mm

#M3701 Small
153x75mm

#SP23 Medium | Squeeze Top
200x98mm #SP24 Squeeze Top

#SP25 Squeeze Top

Squeeze Tops & Flap Overs!
SLIM PROFILE & SECURE SPACE SAVERS
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Black smooth

Extra large#13SN 163x74x68mm

Sunglass Cases!
EXTRA PROTECTION FOR THOSE SUNNY DAYS

Custom Printing Services!
PROMOTE YOUR BRAND & PRACTICE

Lens Cleaning Solutions!

#LLC2#LLC1

UNITS UNPRINTED CUSTOM
PRINTED

1 Case (162 2 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx
4 Cases (648 2 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx
8 Cases (1,296 2 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx

UNITS UNPRINTED CUSTOM
PRINTED

1 Case (162 1 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx
4 Cases (648 1 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx
8 Cases (1,296 1 oz. Bot tles) x.xx x.xx
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UNITS UNPRINTED CUSTOM
PRINTED

50-400 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
450-900 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
950-1400 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
1450+ $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.

UNITS UNPRINTED CUSTOM
PRINTED

100-400 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
500-900 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
1000-1400 $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.
1500+ $x.xx ea. $x.xx ea.

I.
Pink

#PNK

L.
White

    #CCW

D.
Grey

#CCGRY

Choose your color:
Sold in units of 100 per color

A. Item       #CCASST
Assorted colors

M.
Yellow
#CCY

C.
Camel Brown

#CCBRN

K.
Turquoise
#CCTURQ

B.
Beige

    #CCBGE

E.
L. Blue

    #CCLBL

G.
Navy Blue
    #CCN

J.
Ruby Red

    #CCR

H.
Orange

#CCORNG

F.
Leaf Green
#CCLGRN

Ultra Premium Micro Fiber Cloths!
LARGE 6”X 7” DELUXE POLYESTER-COTTON BLEND

Choose your color:
Sold in units of 50 per color

Ultra Premium Micro Fiber Pouch!

A. Item #SPASST
Assorted colors

Single colors available:

C.
 Beige  

#SPBGE

D.
Blue  

#SPBLU

B.
Black  

#SPBLK

E.
Grey  

#SPGRY

F.
 Pink  

#SPPNK

G.
Turquoise  
#SPTURQ

Prices effective January 1, 2026. *Prices throughout this brochure are FOB N.J. unless otherwise indicated. All orders to AVALON Eyewear, Inc. ship from N.J. Select 
items indicated with a       are additionally stocked by and available through our Official Partner Distributors in California at LAB-Tech West, Inc. (855) 589.5367, 
and in Florida at LAB-Tech Florida, Inc. (844) 822.7521. Pricing from Official Partner Distributors may vary. Custom printing option is not available through Official 
Partner Distributors. Consider LAB-Tech West, & LAB-Tech Florida as resources from which to buy your select stock cases to reduce shipping costs and transit time.

INDEPENDENT FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED. SERVING THE INDUSTRY FOR MORE THAN 80 YEARS.

2822-25


